VIA 3 WALL
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
1 / 7
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

packages.
7 �See page 4 for details.
Order Guide
CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Indirect fixture
INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR TEMP. LUMINAIRE LENGTH VOLTAGE
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI 8 - 90+ CRI
8 �Not available with
BIOS.
350LMF 9 - Hypo output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 10 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
350LMF - Hypo output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Low output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - Medium output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF - High output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 10 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
27K 11 - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K 11 - 5000K
11 �Not available with
BIOS.
#FT#IN 12 - Specify nominal length (#) in 1'
and/or 1" increments
Standard nominal lengths:
Single units: 2' to 12' (up to 8' for MPO)
Continuous runs: lengths over 12' (8' for MPO)
12 �Minimum 3' for Direct/Indirect.
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347V 13 - 347V
13 �Available with
D1 driver only.9 Minimum 3' fixture.
10 �Fixture will be very bright. Use in suitable applications.
DRIVER 14 ELECTRICAL ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 21, 22 MOUNTING
DMB
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 15 - DALI
LDE1 15 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
ELV 16 - ELV 120V
TRI 16 - TRIAC 120V
14 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible.
Consult factory for details.
15 �On-site commissioning is required.
16 �Available with 120V only.
1C - 1 circuit
2C 17 - 2 circuits
#MC 18 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency-powered fixture
NL - Night light fixture
DL - Daylight fixture
GTD 19, 20 - Generator transfer device fixture
17 �Available for Direct/Indirect only. Separate direct and indirect
circuits.
18 �Specify total number of circuits (#), including any required
for electrical section options. Provide drawing or layout
specifications. Minimum 4' section per circuit.
19 Minimum 4' fixture.
20 Not available with 347V.
#EC## 23 - Emergency-powered section